Burns Open Meet 2011
Saturday 15" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session 2
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 201 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. 50
1. Mark Szaranek 15 Carnegie 57.73 +0.70 27.16
2. Edward Allchorne 16 Hatfield 58.15 +0.81 27.44
3. Oliver Leonard 15 Plymouth Lea 58.50 +0.80 26.68
4. Michael Gunning 16 Beckenham 59.95 +0.82 28.00
5. Luke Howdle 16 Nova Centn 59.98 +0.77 28.32
6. Jack Scott 16  Co Liverpool 1:00.18 +0.82 28.50
7. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 1:00.54 +0.64 28.65
8. Antony Evitts 15 Co Liverpool 1:00.73 +0.78 28.33
9. Alex Watson 15 Co Sheffield 1:00.83 +0.71 28.87
10. Jordan Barlow 16 Co Liverpool 1:01.41 +0.74 28.61

EVENT 202 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys Open 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50

1. James Doolan 20 Loughboro Un 5444 +0.72 25.90

2. Liam Tancock 25 Loughboro Un 5491 +0.84 25.92

3. lain Macmillan 24 Edinburgh Un 55619 +0.86 26.16

4. Jamie Thorpe 18 Co Leicester 56.93 +0.87 25.89

5. James Lovatt 21 Derventio 56.34 +0.75 26.21

6. Adam Barrett 18  Loughboro Un 56.88 +0.77 26.47

7. Connor Barrett 20 Ealing 56.92 +0.76 26.76

8. Calum McGhee 19 Cumbernauld 57.50 +0.77 26.91

EVENT 203 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke
Full Results .

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Rebecca Cole 16 Royal Wolv 2:116.72  +0.70 3246  1:0716  1:42.67
2. Marni Oldershaw 16 Canada 2:16.80 +0.68 33.00 1:07.81 1:42.95
3. Sophie Pyatt 15 Stockport Mo 2:20.00 +0.23 3353  1:09.09  1:45.03
4. Stephanie Clutterbuck 16 Milifield 22154  +0.60 3313 1:0885  1:45.74
5. Emily Allsopp 16 Derventio 2:22.79  +0.60 3325  1:09.32  1:45.95
6. Natasha Hofton 15 Nova Centn 2:23.02 +0.66 32.44 1:08.57  1:45.65
7. Chelsea Lawson 14 Carnegie 2:2487 +0.77 33.35 1:09.69 1:47.23
EVENT 204 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls Open 200m Backstroke

Full Results .

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Elizabeth Simmonds 19 Loughboro Un 2:0947 +0.72 30.52 1:03.51 1:37.46
2. Georgia Hohmann 16 Nova Centn 2:13.00 +0.67 31.94 1:05.80 1:39.46
3. Brittany Maclean 16 Canada 2:13.82  -1.00 32.09 1:06.05 1:40.47
4. Rachel Lefley 20 Loughboro Un 211529 +0.62 3295  1:06.69  1:41.17
5. Chantal Van-Landeghem 17 Canada 2:156.34  +0.78 3212 1:06.44  1:41.59
6. Aimee Willmott 17 Middlesboro 2:16.70 +0.66 3257  1:06.93  1:41.91
7. Katy Venters 19 Loughboro Un 21923  -1.61 3270  1:07.40  1:42.96
8. Kayleigh Dawson 17 Co Newcastle 2:20.28 +0.66 3327  1:08.62  1:44.72
9. Phoebe Lenderyou 15 Co Newcastle 2:2467 -1.41 3245  1:08.80  1:46.01

EVENT 205 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Matthew Johnson 15 Co Sheffield 1:54.48 +0.74 27.20 56.62  1:26.33
2. Thomas Moss 16  Stockport Mo 1:55.40 +0.78 27.18 56.28 1:26.30
3. Thomas Barton 16 Co Liverpool 1:55.48 +0.78 27.00 56.33 1:26.29
4. Karl Morgan 15 Nova Centn 1:56.55 +0.93 27.56 57.21 1:27.59
5. Joel Knight 15 Milifield 1:57.95 +0.80 27.21 5717  1:27.44
6. Daniel Johnson 16 Middlesboro 1:59.06 +0.73 27.19 5718  1:28.09
7. Jordan Barlow 16 Co Liverpool 2:00.27 +0.76 28.47 58.72 1:29.86
8. Jordan Sharples 16  Stockport Mo 2:03.01  +0.75 27.83 58.43 1:30.77
EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Joshua Walsh 19 Blackburn 1:51.00 +0.78 26.47 5498  1:23.40
2. Sean Leahy 20 Hatfield 1:53.01 +0.77 26.58 55.07  1:24.09
3. Thomas Greenfield 21 Co Cardiff 1:53.37 +0.77 26.63 55.34  1:24.49
4. Jak Scott 19  StirlingSwim 1:53.71  +0.69 26.13 54.85  1:25.07
5. Alistair Brown 21 Edinburgh Un 1:54.70 +0.67 27.07 56.02  1:25.77
6. Keegan Zanatta 17 Canada 1:54.80 +0.86 27.30 56.14  1:25.63
7. Thomas Sunter 18 Co Sheffield 1:55.02 +0.83 27.74 56.75  1:26.03
8. Lewis Coleman 18 Co Sheffield 1:55.32  +0.75 27.69 57.11 1:26.93
9. Richard Shafers 19 Edinburgh Un 1:56.04 +0.75 27.70 57.33  1:21.21
10. Daniel Phillips 17 Co Salford 1:58.36 +0.87 27.52 57.65  1:27.88
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Burns Open Meet 2011

Saturday 15" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session 2
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 16 /Under 100m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name
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EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke

Kierra Smith

Jodie Hawksworth
Chloe Bean

Molly Renshaw
Chloe Coates
Rachael O'Donnell
Imogen Gould
Bethan Marks
Sarah Vasey
Lydia Paris-Davis

Full Results
Place Name

OONDOARWN =

Tera Van-Beilen
Stacey Tadd
Siobhan O'Connor
Lowri Tynan
Sophie Allen
Rachael Wilson
Philippa Cochran
Emma Bird
Jessica Olie

Club
Canada
Derventio
Leatherhead
Derventio
Middlesboro
Carnegie
Nova Cent'n
Co Salford
Derventio
Co Liverpool

Club
Canada

Bath Univ
Bath ITC
Loughboro Un
Stockport Mo
Derwentside
Millfield

Nova Cent'n
Guildford Ct

Time
1:11.76
11.99
3.84
3.89
5.92
7.28
7.29
7.72
7.94

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:18.87

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Time
1:09.98

R.T.
+0.70
+0.77
+0.72
+0.80
+0.73
+0.77
+0.84
+0.76
+0.76
+0.78

R.T.
+0.76
+0.87
+0.79
+0.84
+0.83
+0.88
+0.90
+0.83
+0.83

50
34.16
34.48
34.60
35.20
35.57
36.52
36.06
36.35
37.03
37.10

50
33.39
3421
33.69
33.68
34.73
3411
34.37
34.78
34.34

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name

NookhwN

EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Boys Open 200m IM

Ryan Flanagan
Caleb Hughes
Daniel Johnson
Thomas Sproston
Andrew Burn
Kieran Smith
Joseph Faulkner
Jordan Barlow

Full Results
Place Name

©OooNORwWN =

Dan Wallace
David Gregory
Connor Barrett

Sam Van De Schootbrugg

Thomas Litten
Luke Wood
Mark Szaranek
Daniel Phillips
Sean Leahy
Michael Gregory

AaD
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
16

Club

Bo Kirklees
Hatfield
Middlesboro
Co Newcastle
Co Newcastle
Royal Wolv
Co Sheffield
Co Liverpool

Club
Warrender Ba
Co Sheffield
Ealing

Nova Cent'n
Rushmoor Ryl
Loughboro Un
Carnegie

Co Salford
Hatfield
Loughboro Un

Time
2:11.90
2:13.55
2:14.83
2:15.14
2:15.60
2:17.88
2:18.25
DQT-2L

EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls

Full Results
Place Name

1,
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Marni Oldershaw
Rachael Kelly

Ellis Jackson
Emma Day
Hannah Jones
Penny Whitingham
Helena Teague
Hannah Meek
Rebecca Pye

Tegan Turner-Clarke

EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name

1.

PN W

Kirsty Armstrong
Kate Hutchinson
Grace Archer
Aimee Willmott
Cummins Lorna
Hannah Shore
Lindsay Delmar
Lucy Gordon

Club
Canada
Royal Wolv
Millfield
Guildford Ct
Derventio
Royal Wolv
Middlesboro
Nova Cent'n
Warrington W
Co Sheffield

Club
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Middlesboro
Loughboro Un
Guildford Ct
Canada

Co Newcastle

R.T.
+0.70
+0.76
+0.74
+0.74
+0.81
+0.67
+0.75

RT.
+0.73
+0.81
+0.75
+0.72
+0.75
+0.78
+0.76
+0.76
+0.72

50
271.72
29.15
28.22
28.88
29.71
29.59
29.66

50
26.94
27.29
27.08
27.07
27.70
27.94
21.77
27.81
28.02

100

16 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly

RT.
+0.79
+0.72
+0.81
+0.80
+0.82
+0.79
+0.81
+1.00
+0.87
+0.76

R.T.
+0.81
+0.81
+0.75
+0.83
+0.76
+0.82
+0.82
+0.89

50
32.23
31.08
31.26
32.60
32.11
32.59
32.68
32.75
32.13
32.57

50
31.14
31.33
30.80
31.01
30.73
30.73
31.46
31.16

100
:07.60
:06.94
:07.38
:08.91
:09.24
:09.65

150
3.91
3.28
4.61
5.52
6.76

1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:47.35
1:47.
1:47.
1:46.
1:47.
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Burns Open Meet 2011
Saturday 15" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session 2
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Craig Benson 16 Warrender Ba 2:2260 +0.83 3214 1:09.64 1:47.25
2. Nicholas Cook 16 Derwentside 2:2351  +0.79 32.14 1:09.48  1:46.74
3. Luke Howdle 16 Nova Centn 2:2546 +0.81 33.45 1:10.53 1:47.80
4. Sean Houlihan 15 Thurrock 2:32.26  +0.77 3446 111272 1:52.25
5. James Latham 15 Derventio 2:32.37  +0.79 3395 11321 1:52.81
6. James Robinson 16 Royal Wolv 2:33.10  +0.77 3373 11177 1:50.95
7. Joshua Garlick 16 Bo Kirklees 2:38.64 +0.94 3557 11582  1:57.51
8.  Aneirin Baker 14 SwimTrafford 2:39.41  +0.79 36.76 1:16.15 1:57.20
9. Joseph Harper 14 Stockport Mo 2:40.86 +0.80 36.10  1:1740  1:59.51
EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Richard Funk 18 Canada 2:16.39 +0.70 31.30 1:05.60 1:41.00
2. Russell Smith 19  Stockport Mo 211726 +0.72 3200 1:07.09  1:41.96
3. Lyam Dias 17 Canada 211949 +0.72 3199 1:07.98  1:44.18
4. Christopher Steeples 18 Derventio 2:2050 +0.68 31.88  1:08.41 1:44.39
5. Jamie Ross 23 StirlingSwim 2:21.02 +0.81 3220  1:08.28  1:44.37
6. Andrew Rodgie 22 Edinburgh Un 22199 +0.77 3065  1:05.67  1:42.58
7. Xavier Mohammed 20 Co Cardiff 2:22.09 +0.73 31.79 1:07.92 1:44.82
8. Lewis Smith 22 Warrender Ba 2:2313  +0.82 32.59 1:09.31 1:46.92
9. Thomas Litten 18 Rushmoor Ryl 2:27.34 +0.68 31.94 1:09.03 1:48.11
10. Lewis Coleman 18 Co Sheffield 2:271.87 +0.72 33.15 1:10.83 1:49.18

EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Yasmin Bithrey 16 Hatfield 5812 +0.75 28.38
2. Kath Woolston-Thomas 15 Co Sund'land 58.42 +0.83 28.65
3. Fiona Donnelly 15 Nova Cent'n 59.36 +0.82 29.06
4. Ellen Thomas 16  Guildford Ct 59.64 +0.70 28.86
5. Rachel Martin 15 Nova Centn 59.92 +0.77 28.98
6. Rachael O'Donnell 14 Carnegie 1:00.05 +0.77 29.40
7. Shauna Lee 15 Hatfield 1:00.07 +0.85 29.03
8. Ellis Jackson 16  Millfield 1:00.50 +0.80 29.30
9. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15 Co Sheffield 1:00.60 +0.77 29.44
10. Natasha Hofton 15 Nova Centn 1:01.79 +0.84 29.60

EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Girls Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results .

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Amy Smith 23 Loughboro Un 5523 +0.76 26.86
2. Chantal Van-Landeghem 17 Canada 55.87 +0.76 27.05
3. Amelia Maughan 17 Bath ITC 56.61 +0.78 27.61
4. Brittany Maclean 17 Canada 56.80 +0.76 27.74
5. Rebecca Turner 18 Co Sheffield 5745 +0.71 28.05
6. Rachel Lefley 20 Loughboro Un 57.53 +0.66 27.98
7. Caitlin McClatchey 25 Loughboro Un 57.59 +0.77 28.06
8. Eleanor Faulkner 18 Co Sheffield 57.83 +0.79 28.15
9. Lucy Ellis 17 StirlingSwim 57.93 +0.77 28.22
10. Siobhan O'Connor 17 Bath ITC 58.24 +0.77 27.84

EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 115 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Matthew Johnson 15 Co Sheffield 59.83 +0.70 29.96
2. Joshua Booth 15 Milifield 1:00.90 +0.71 29.23
3. Thomas Barton 16 Co Liverpool 1:00.93 +0.60 30.29
4. Michael Harris 16 Rushmoor Ryl 1:01.52  +0.66 30.35
5. Caleb Hughes 15 Hatfield 1:0245 -1.27 30.43
6. Callum Barrett 16 Ealing 1:02.66 +0.69 30.65
7. Kieran Smith 15 Royal Wolv 1:03.11  +0.60 30.76
8. Andrew Norman 16  Guildford Ct 1:03.49 +0.66 30.73
9. Ciaran Beard-Jones 15 Stockport Mo 1.03.65 +0.57 30.72

EVENT 218 FINAL OF EVENT 115 Boys Open 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Ryan Bennett 20 Preston 56.17 +0.70 27.56
2. Craig McNally 18 Warrender Ba 57.51 28.74
3. Zichen Liu 18 Derventio 57.85 28.37
4. Scott Hathaway 22 Loughboro Un 57.89 +0.63 28.16
5. Kieran McGuckin 20 Edinburgh Un 58.49 +0.64 27.97
5. James Lovatt 21 Derventio 58.49 +0.27 28.47
7. Luke Wood 19 Loughboro Un 58.61 -0.88 2817
8. Joseph Canlan-Shaw 23 Loughboro Un 59.21 +0.64 29.08
9. Christopher Rowley 20 Rushmoor Ryl 5991 +0.69 28.93
10. David Gregory 18 Co Sheffield 1:01.05 +0.70 29.06
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